
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE CHARITY BOOK AUCTION SOLD ON BEHALF OF 

THE MICHAEL SOBELL CANCER CHARITY 
 

Friday 27th Oct 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Hollywood - The Pioneers by Kevin Brownlow 1979 Hardback Book First Edition with 268 pages published by William Collins Sons & Co Ltd, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

2 - Joan of Arc by Maurice Boutet de Monvel 1981 Hardback Book First UK Edition with 55 pages published by Hodder and Stoughton, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

3 - Cavalcade of Motoring by Michael Sedgwick 1972 Hardback Book First Edition with 88 pages published by Macmillan Commercial Promotions 

Unit, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

4 - Moor Park - The Grsvenor Legacy by Martin Pedrick 1989 Hardback Book with Slipcase & Map First Edition with 252 pages published by 

Riverside Books, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

5 - The World of Van Gogh by Robert Wallace & Time Life Books 1979 Hardback Book Ninth Edition with 188 pages published by Time Life Books 

Inc, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

6 - Derek Bell Signed Book - My Racing Life by Derek Bell 2011 Hardback Book Second Edition with 272 pages Signed by Derek Bell on the Third 

page (dedicated) published by Haynes Publishing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

7 - Asterix and The Falling Sky by Albert Uderzo - Translated by Anthea Bell & Derek Hockridge 2005 Hardback Book First UK Edition with 47 

pages published by Orion Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

8 - The Dancer's World by Michael Peto & Alexander Bland 1963 Hardback Book First Edition published by Collins London, good condition. Est. 

£8 - 10 

9 - The Complete Chronicle - Cliff Richard by Mike Read, Nigel Goodall & Peter Lewry 1993 Hardback Book First Edition with 297 pages 

published by Hamlyn (Reed Consumer Books Ltd. Good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

10 - The Lost World of The Impressionists by Alice Bellony-Rewald 1976 Hardback Book First Edition with 288 pages published by Weidnfeld and 

Nicolson Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Movie Special Effects by Jeff Rovin 1977 Hardback Book First Edition with 171 pages published by A. S. Barnes and Company Inc, some 

water damage to bottom right hand corner (not affecting the text or pictures) fair condition. Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Historia Natural de las Islas Canarias Guia Basica by David & Zoe Bramwell  1987 Hardback Book First Edition with 294 pages published by 

Editorial Rueda, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

13 - Henri Rousseau by Ernes Raboff 1988 Hardback Book First Edition published by Doubleday & Company Inc, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

14 - The Illustrated Journeys of Celia Fiennes 1685 - 1712 edited by Christopher Morris 1982 Hardback Book First Edition with 248 pages 

published by Macdonald & Co (Publishers) Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Nineteenth-Century Design - From Pugin to Mackintosh by Charlotte Gere & Michael Whiteway 1993 Hardback Book First Edition with 312 

pages published by Weidnfeld and Nicolson Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

16 - For A More Human architecture in harmony with nature Huntertwasser Architecture 1999 Hardback Book First Edition with 317 pages 

published by Taschen, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

17 - The Masterworks of Monet by Douglas Mannering 1999 Hardback Book Second Edition with 256 pages published by Colour Library Direct, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

18 - The City Churches of Sir Christopher Wren by Paul Jeffery 1996 Hardback Book First Edition with 385 pages published by The Hambledon 

Press, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 
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19 - David Sarnoff - A Biography by Eugene Lyons 1966 Hardback Book First Edition with 372 pages published by Harper & Row Publishers New 

York, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

20 - Yeats' Ireland - an Illustrated Anthology by Benedict Kiely 1989 Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages published by Aurum Press Ltd, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

21 - Augustus John Chiaroscuro - Fragments of Autobiography: First Series 1952 Hardback Book First Edition with 285 pages published by 

Jonathan Cape, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

22 - Further Letters of Queen Victoria - From the Archives of the house of Brandenburg-Prussia Translated by Mrs J Pudney & Lord Sudley 1938 

Hardback Book First Edition with 286 pages published by Thornton Butterworth Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

23 - Johann Sebastian Bach - Matthaus-Passion St Matthew Passion edited by Alfred Durr 1978 Hardback Book First Edition with 309 pages 

published by Veb Deutscher Verlag Fur Musik Leipzig, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

24 - George Orwell Burmese Days by Peter Davison 2001 Hardback Book Folio Edition with 299 pages published by The Folio Society London, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

25 - Berlin '45 The Grey City by Richard Brett-Smith 1966 Hardback Book First Edition with 176 pages published by Macmillan and Company Ltd, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

26 - American Cinematographer manual year & edition unknown published by the American Society of Cinematographers spine of outer cover has 

come away but is all there, fair condition. Est. £8 - 10 

27 - The Private Library - What We Do Know, What We Don't Know, What We Ought To Know about our Books by Arthur L Humphreys 1897 

Hardback Book First Edition with 162 pages plus a list of Books published by J W Bouton New York, outer cover showing signs of age, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

28 - A Handbook of Jazz by Barry Ulanov 1960 Hardback Book Jazz Book Club Edition with 203 pages published by The Jazz Book Club, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Manual of Elementary Drill (All Arms) 1935 by The War Office 1940 Hardback Book with 98 pages published by His Majesty's Stationery 

Office, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Mothering Sunday - A Romance by Graham Swift 2016 Hardback Book First Edition with 132 pages published by Scribner (Simon 

SchusterUK Ltd), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

31 - Pinocchio (Great Family Reads) by Carlo Collodi 2005 Hardback Book First Edition with 132 pages published by Paperview Ltd, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

32 - American Cinematographer manual Edited by Dr Rod Ryan Hardback Book Seventh Edition with 585 pages published by the American 

Society of Cinematographers, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

33 - United Grand Lodge of England Constitutions 1989 Hardback Book 30th Edition published by Freemasons' Hall London (under the Authority 

of the United Grand Lodge), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

34 - Christopher Matthew Signed Book - Now We Are Sixty By Christopher Matthew 1999 Hardback Book First Edition with 111 pages Signed by 

Christopher Matthew on the Title page published by John Murray (Publishers) Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

35 - The Idle Angler by Kevin Parr 2014 Hardback Book First Edition with 204 pages published by The Medlar Press, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

36 - Great Contemporaries - Essays by Various Hands 1935 Hardback Book First Edition with 464 pages published by Cassell and Co Ltd, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

37 - Arnold Palmer - A Personal Journey by Thomas Hauser 1994 Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages published by Collins Publishers 

San Francisco, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

38 - Goodwood Festival of Speed - Addicted To Winning 2014 (Limited Editio of 500) Softback Book with Slipcase First Edition published by The 

Automobile Association / Goodwood Festival of Speed, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

39 - Jamie Oliver Signed Book - Jamie's Italy by Jamie Oliver 2005 Hardback Book First Edition with 319 pages Signed by Jamie Oliver on the 

First page published by Michael Joseph (penguin Books), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

40 - Hong Kong 1978 - A Review of 1977 edited by Philip Rees Hardback Book First Edition with 281 pages published by J R Lee, Government 

Printer, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

41 - Christopher Wood Signed Book - Burne-Jones - The Life and Works of Sir Edward Burne-Jones (1833 - 1898) by Christopher Wood 

Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages Signed by Christopher Wood on the Title page published by Weidenfeld & Nicolson, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

42 - Lalique by Jessica Hodge 1999 Hardback Book First Edition with 144 pages published by Parkgate Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

43 - Jill Duchess of Hamilton & Penny Hart Signed Book - The Gardens of William Morris by Jill Duchess of Hamilton, Penny Hart & John 

Simmons Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages Signed by Jill Duchess of Hamilton & Penny Hart on the Title page published by Frances 

Lincoln Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

44 - Kate Greenway's Marigold Garden - Pictures and Rhymes by Kate Greenway 1993 Hardback Book Second Edition   with 62 pages published 

by Grange Books PLC, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

45 - Hawksmoor by Kerry Downes 1979 Hardback Book Second Edition with 298 pages published by A Zwemmer Ltd London, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

46 - In The Wake of The Hurricane - October 16th, 1987 - National Edition by Bob Ogley 1988 Hardback Book First Edition with 140 pages 

published byFroglets Publications Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

47 - The Kincaid's Book of Wizards Giants Trolls and Magic 1984 Hardback Book edition unknown with 77 pages published by College Books, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

48 - Marc Allum Signed Books - Antiques Roadshow - 40 Years of Great Finds by Paul Atterbury & Marc Allum 2017 Hardback Book First Edition 

with 320 pages Signed by Marc Allum on the Third page (dedicated) published by William Collins, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

49 - The Brideshead Generation - Evelyn Waugh and His Friends by Humphrey Carpenter 1989 Hardback Book First Edition with 523 pages 

published by Weidenfeld & Nicolson, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

50 - Canterbury by Canon Banks Hardback Book Date & edition unknown with 56 pages published by Blackie And Son Ltd, slight water damage to 

lower left corner of outer cover, fair / good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Edinburgh by John Geddie Hardback Book Date & edition unknown with 68 pages published by Blackie And Son Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 

10 

52 - The Life and Works of P. Cezane by Edmund Swinglehurst 1994 Hardback Book First Edition with 79 pages published by Parragon Book 

Service Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

53 - The Sportsview Book of Soccer Edited by Peter Dimmock 1958 Hardback Book First Edition with 159 pages published by Vernon Holding & 

Partners Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

54 - David Ginola - Le Magnifique - The Autobiography by David Ginola with Neil Silver 2000 Hardback Book First Edition with 312 pages 

published by Collins Willow (Harper Collins Publishers), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Golden Eagle Years by Mike Tomkies 1994 Hardback Book New Revised Edition with 224 pages published by Jonathan Cape Ltd, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

56 - Troubled Blood by Robert Galbraith 2020 Hardback Book First Edition with 929 pages published by Sphere (Little, Brown Book Group), good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

57 - Seven Pillars of Wisdom - A Triumph by T E Lawrence 1974 Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 700 pages published by Book Club 

Associates, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Omdurman by Philip Ziegler 1973 Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 237 pages published by Book Club Associates, good condition. Est. 

£8 - 10 

59 - The Day of The Jackal by Frederick Forsyth 1971 Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 357 pages published by Book Club Associates, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

60 - The Secret Lives of Colour by Kassia St Clair 2016 Hardback Book Illustrated Edition with 319 pages published by John Murray (Publishers), 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Oxford by F D How Date & edition unknown with 56 pages published by Blackie And Son Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Cambridge - Beautiful England by Noel Barwell Date & edition unknown with 64 pages published by Blackie And Son Ltd, good condition. Est. 

£8 - 10 

63 - The Geraldines by Brian Fitzgerald 1951 Hardback Book First Edition with 322 pages published by Staples Press Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 

- 10 

64 - John A Thompson Signed Book - Caught in The Rip by John A Thompson 2005 Hardback Book First Edition with 252 pages Signed by John 

A Thompson on the Title page published by Beechwood International Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

65 - Captain Shakespear by H V F Winstone 1978 Hardback Book US Edition with 236pages published by Quatet Books Inc, good condition. Est. 

£8 - 10 

66 - The Dark Design by Philip Jose Farmer 1977 Hardback Book Book Club Edition with 428 pages published by Book Club Associates, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Street Knowledge by King Adz forward by Irvine Welsh 2010 Hardback Book First Edition with 319 pages published by Harper Collins 

Publishers, good condition. pages published by Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Douglas Adams Signed Book - The Hitch Hiker's Guide to The Galaxy by Douglas Adams 1994 Hardback Book edition unknown with 177 

pages Signed by Douglas Adams on the Third page published by Millennium (Orion Books Ltd), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

69 - The Spy Who Loved Me by Ian Fleming Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 189 pages published by Book Club Associates, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Harry Potter and The Order of The Phoenix by J K Rowling 2003 Hardback Book First Edition with 766 pages published by Bloomsbury 

Publishing Plc, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Kevin Keegan Signed Book - Against The World - Playing For England by Kevin Keegan Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages Signed 

by Kevin Keegan on the Inside Front cover (dedicated) published by Sidgwick & Jackson Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Dick Francis Signed Book - Twice Shy by Dick Francis 1981 Hardback Book First Edition with 248 pages Signed by Dick Francis on the Third 

page published by Michael Joseph Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Joseph Heller Signed Book - Closing Time - (The Sequel to Catch 22) by Joseph Heller 1994 Hardback Book First Edition with 464 pages 

Signed by Joseph Heller on the First page published by Simon & Schuster Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Rupert Sheldrake Signed Book - The Sense of Being Stared At by Rupert Sheldrake 2003 Hardback Book First Edition with 372 pagesSigned 

by Rupert Sheldrake on the Titla page published by Hutchinson, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

75 - The Story of E H Shepard - The Man Who Drew Pooh by Arthur R Chandler 2000 Hardback Book First Edition with 179 pages published by 

Jaydem Books, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Forties Fashion and the New Look by Colin McDowell 1997 Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages published by Bloomsbury Publishing 

Plc, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Richard Nixon - The Shaping of His Character by Fawn M Brodie 1981 Hardback Book First Edition with 574 pages published by W W Norton 

& Co, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

78 - The Architecture of Europe by Doreen Yarwood 1974 Hardback Book First Edition with 598 pages published by B T Batsford Ltd, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

79 - The Genius of James Thurber 1998 Hardback book with Slipcase Folio Society Edition with 256 pages published by The Folio Society, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Pin' Baglioni (of the Monseigneur restaurant) Signed Book - 150 Hors D'euvre Recipes by 'Pin' Baglioni 1939 Hardback Book Second Edition 

with 110 pages Signed by 'Pin' Baglioni on the Title page published by Herbert Jenkins Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Jinnah - Creator of Pakistan by Hector Bolitho 1964 Hardback Book Fourth Reprint Edition with 244 pages published by John Murray London, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

82 - The Figure in The Photograph by Kevin Sullivan 2020 Hardback Book First Edition with 350 pages published by Allison & Busby Ltd London, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Alan Smith (Arsenal) Alex Fynn & Kevin Whitcher Signed Book - The Glorious Game by Alex Fynn & Kevin Whitcher 2003 Hardback Book 

First Edition with 226 pages Signed by Alan Smith,  Alex Fynn & Kevin Whitcher on the First page published by Orion Books Ltd, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

84 - The Boys - A Memoir of Hollywood and Family by Ron Howard & Clint Howard 2021 Hardback Book First Edition with 393 pages published by 

William Morrow (Harper Collins Publishers), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Ernest Hemingway - A Life Story by Carlos Baker 1969 Hardback Book First Edition with 702 pages published by Collins London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Mad Enchantment - Claude Monet and the Painting of the Water Lilies by Ross King 2016 Hardback Book First Edition with 403 pages 

published by Bloomsbury Circus (Bloomsbury Publishing Plc), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

87 - The Secrets of Sexual Fantasy by Glenn Wilson 1978 Hardback Book First Edition with 159 pages published by J M Dent & Sons Ltd, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

88 -  J M Barrie and The Lost Boys by Andrew Birkin 1979 Hardback Book First Edition with 323 pages published by Constable and Company Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Crossroads - The Life and Music of Eric Clapton by Michael Schumacher 1995 Hardback Book First Edition with 389 pages published by 

Little, Brown and Company, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

90 - The Trail of The Fox - The Life of Field-Marshal Erwin Rommel by David Irving 1977 Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 448 pages 

published by Book Club Associates, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Lee Sharpe Signed Book - My Idea of Fun - The Autobiography by  Lee Sharpe 2005 Hardback Book First Edition with 308 pages Signed by 

Lee Sharpe  on the Title page published by Orion Publishing Group Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Keepers - The Ancient Offices of Britain by Alistair Bruce, Julian Calder & Mark Cator 2013 Hardback Book First Edition with 253 pages 

published by Julian Calder Publishing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

93 - A Portrait of The Castle of Luxembourg by Francois Reinert 2008 Hardback Book First Edition with 248 pages published by Vincent Merckx 

Editions, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Evo Aston Martin - Behind The Wheel of A Motoring Icon 2017 Hardback Book First Edition with 223 pages published by Mitchell Beazley 

(Octopus Publishing Group Ltd), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Flemish Painters vol 1 by R H Wilenski 1960 Hardback Book First Edition with 783 pages published by Faber and Faber Ltd, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Les Plus Excellents Bastiments De France by Androuet Du Cerceau 1995 L'Aventurine edition Hardback Book (Signed on the Title page) with 

316 pages published by L'Aventurine, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Tiffany Masterworks by Louis Comfort 2007 Hardback Book First Edition with 139 pages published by Flame Tree Publishing London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Wales, Churches, Houses, Castles by Simon Jenkins 2008 Hardback Book First Edition with 292 pages published by Allen Lane (Penguin 

Group), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

99 - T E Lawrence by Desmond Stewart 1977 Hardback Book First Edition with 352 pages published by Hamish Hamilton Ltd London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

100 - He Was My Chief - The Memoirs of Adolf Hitler's Secretary by Christa Schroeder 2009 Hardback Book First English Edition with 208 pages 

published by Frontline Books London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Our Age - Portrait of a Generation by Noel Annan 1990 Hardback Book First Edition with 479 pages published by Weidenfeld and Nicolson 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

102 - Family Britain 1951 - 57 by David Kynaston 2009 Hardback Book First Edition with 776 pages published by Bloomsbury Publishing Plc, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

103 - Picasso - A Study of His Work by Frank Elgar translated by Francis Scarfe 1957 Hardback Book Second Edition with 313 pages published 

by Thames and Hudson London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

104 - Dutch Painting by R H Wilenski 1945 Hardback Book Revised Edition with 196 pages published by Faber and Faber Ltd, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

105 - wars and Shadows - Memoirs of General Sir David Fraser 2002 Hardback Book First Edition with 327 pages published by Allen Lane 

(Penguin Group), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

106 - Strangers and Brothers Volume 3 by C P Snow includes Corridors of Power, The Sleep of Reason, Last Things, Hardback Book 1972 

Revised First Edition with 920 pages published by Macmilland London Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

107 - The Old Torquay Potteries - From castle to Cottage by D & E Lloyd Thomas 1978 Hardback Book First Edition with 319 pages published by 

Arthur H Stockwell Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

108 - Graeme Findlay Signed Book - Evolve - How Exceptional Leaders Leverage The Inner Voice of Human Evolution by Graeme Findlay 2019 

Hardback Book First Edition with 235 pages Signed by Graeme Findlay on the First page (dedicated) published by Routledge, good condition. Est. 

£8 - 10 

109 - McGraw-Hill Electrical and Electronic Engineering Series - Electronic and Radio Engineering by Frederick Emmons Terman 1955 Hardback 

Book First Edition with 1078 pages published by McGraw-Hill Book Company Inc, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

110 - Whitehall Through The Centuries by George S Dugdale 1950 Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages published by Phoenix House Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

111 - Knitting Illustrated by Margaret Murray & Jane Koster 1948 Hardback Book First Edition with 255 pages published by Odhams Press Ltd 

London spine is very weak but still intact, fair / good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

112 - 6 x English Costume Hardback Books includes English Costume in the Early Middle Ages, English Costume in the Later Middle Ages, 

English Costume in the Sixteenth Century, English Costume in the Eighteenth Century, English Costume in the Nineteenth Century, English 

Children's Costume Since 1775, all by Iris Brooke 1945, 1947, 1949, 1950, Hardback Books various Editions published by Adam and Charles 

Black London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

113 - British Painting by C H Collins Baker 1933 Hardback Book First Edition with 319 pages published by The Medici Society London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

114 - The Vikings by Gwyn Jones 1997 Hardback Book Folio Society Edition with 490 pages published by The Folio Society London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Bygone Northamptonshire Edited by William Andrews 1891 Hardback Book Limited Edition (490 of 500) with 232 pages published by 

Simpkin, Marshall, Hamilton, Kent, & Co Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Bygone Southwark by Mrs E Boger 1895 Hardback Book First edition with 288 pages published by Simpkin, Marshall, Hamilton, Kent, & Co 

Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Bygone Somerset by Cuming Walters 1897 Hardback Book First Edition with 235 pages published by William Andrews & Co London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Ariel - A Shelly Romance by Andre Maurois Translated by Ella D'Arcy 1941 hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 310 pages published by 

John Lane The Bodley Head Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

119 - Shakespeare The Man by A L Rowse 1973 Hardback Book Book Club edition with 284 pages published by Book Club Associates, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Virus in The Cell by J Gordon Cook 1956 Hardback Book Scientific Book Club Edition with 208 pages published by The Scientific Book Club, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

121 - M.I.L.K.: A Celebration of Humanity: Love v. 3 (Milk 3) 2001 Hardback Book First Edition with 176 pages published by Headline Book 

Publishing London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

122 - Pictures on A Page - Photo-Journalism, Graphics and Picture Editing by Harold Evans 1978 Hardback Book First Edition with 332 pages 

published by William Heinemann Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

123 - Culinary Art and Traditions of Switzerland by Nestle 1987 Hardback Book First Edition published by Nestle Products Ltd, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

124 - William Morris by Christine Poulson 1994 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 128 pages published by New Burlington Books (Quintet 

Publishing Ltd), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

125 - Cruising & The Bumper Edition - 2 x beryl Cook Hardback Books 2000 First Editions both published by Victor Gollancz (Orion Publishing 

Group), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

126 - Marilyn by Norman Mailer 1992 Hardback Book Third Edition with 270 pages published by Chancellor Press, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

127 - The Art of Needlecraft by R K & M I R Polkinghorne 1935 Hardback Book First Edition with 639 pages published by Associated Newspapers 

Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

128 - A Model of its Kind - Vol 1 - A Centennial History of Medicine at John Hopkins by A McGehee Harvey, Gert H Brieger, Susan L Abrams & 

Victor A McKusick 1989 Hardback Book First Edition with 372 pages published by The Johns Hopkins University Press, good condition. Est. £8 - 

10 

129 - Intimate Friends - Scottish Colourists from the Hunterian Art Gallery and the Fleming Collection 2004 Cardbacked Book with 98 pages 

published by The Fleming-Wyfold Art Foundation London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

130 - National Gallery of Art Washington - Concise Edition  1987 Hardback Book with 160 pages published by Harrison House New York, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

131 - Mathematics - Ideas and Applications by Daniel D Bence1978 Hardback Book First Edition with 430 pages published by Academic Press Inc 

(London) Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

132 - An Introduction to Dutch Art by R H Wilenski 1929 Hardback Book First Edition with 304 pages published by Faber & Gwyer Ltd London, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

133 - Giovanna Fletcher Signed Book - Happy Mum Happy Baby - My Adventures in Motherhood by Giovanna Fletcher 2017 Hardback book First 

edition with 358 pages Signed by Giovanna Fletcher on the Title page (dedicated) published by Coronet (Hodder and Stoughton), good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

134 - The Secret Seven Adventure collection - Four Thrilling Mysteries! by Enid Blyton 2005 Hardback Book First Edition with 504 pages 

published by Hodder Children's Books, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

135 - 3,000 Years of Deception in Art and Antiques by Fraank Arnau translated by J Maxwell Brownjohn 1961 hardback Book First English Edition 

with 349 pages published by Jonathan Cape Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

136 - Cheshire - The Biography of Leonard Cheshire VC, OM by Richard Morris 2000 Hardback Book First Edition with 530 pages published by 

Viking (Penguin Group), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

137 - The Chancellors by Roy Jenkins 1998 Hardback Book First Edition with 497 pages published by Macmillan Publishers Ltd London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

138 - Billie Piper Signed Book - Growing Pains by Billie Piper 2006  Hardback Book First Edition with 355 pages published by Hodder & Stoughton 

Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Dr Who - The Complete History - The Definitive Guide to the Making of Dr Who Edited by John Ainsworth Hardback Book First Edition with 

152 pages published by BBC Worldwide, UK Publishing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

140 - The Illustrated Summoned By Bells by John Betjeman with painting and Sketches by Hugh Casson 1989 Hardback Book Illustrated Edition 

with 143 pages published by John Murray  (Publishers) Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Steve Cole Signed Book - Shoot To Kill by Steve Cole 2014 Hardback Book First Edition with 295 pages Signed by Steve Cole on the Title 

page (dedicated) published by Doubleday , good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

142 - In The Eastern Seas by W H G Kingston Hardback Book date & edition unknown with 510 pages published by Thomas Nelson and Sons 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

143 - Mary Thomas Embroidery Book 1943 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 304 pages published by Hodder & Stoughton Ltd London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Mary Thomas's Dictionary of Embroidery Stitches 1946 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 234 pages published by Hodder & Stoughton 

Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

145 - Mary Thomas's Book of Knitting Patterns 1943 First Edition Hardback Book with 329 pages published by Hodder & Stoughton Ltd London, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

146 - Mary Thomas's Knitting Book 1948 Hardback Book Second Impression with 256 pages published by Hodder & Stoughton Ltd London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

147 - 6 x Thompson's Gardener's Assistant Volumes 1 to 6 by Robert Thompson 1907 Hardback Books New Edition with 607 pages published by 

The Gresham Publishing Company London, signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

148 - The Mythology of The British Islands - Celtic Myth & Legend Poetry & Romance by Charles Squire 1910 Hardback Book New Edition with 

446 pages published by Blackie and Son Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

149 - The Small Miricle by Paul Gallico 1951 Hardback Book First Edition with 47 pages published by Michael Joseph Ltd London, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Herodotus - Literally Translated from the Text of Baehr by Henry Cary 1891 Hardback Book First edition with 512 pages published by 

George Routledge and Sons Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

151 - The Future Foretold and What happened - A Story for Children Hardback book date & edition unknown with 152 pages published by Society 

for Promoting Christian Knowledge London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

152 - The Guermantes Way part one & Swann's Way part two by Marcel Proust Translated by C K Scott Moncrieff 1949 Hardback Books editions 

unknown published by Chatto & Windus London, signs of ageing swann's way spine cover is loose on one side, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

153 - The Captive Part one & Two by Marcel Proust Translated by C K Scott Moncrieff 1949 Hardback Books Reprinted Uniform Editions 

published by Chatto & Windus London, signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Cities of the Plain Part one & Two by Marcel Proust Translated by C K Scott Moncrieff 1949 Hardback Books Reprinted Uniform Editions 

published by Chatto & Windus London, signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Within A Budding Grove part one & The Guermantes Way part two by Marcel Proust Translated by C K Scott Moncrieff 1949 Hardback 

Books Reprinted Uniform Editions published by Chatto & Windus London, signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Time Regained & The Sweet Cheat Gone by Marcel Proust Translated by Stephen Hudson & C K Scott Moncrieff 1949 Hardback Books 

Reprinted Uniform Editions published by Chatto & Windus London, signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

157 - A Complete Concordance to the Old and New Testament by Alexander Cruden 1896 Hardback Book Students Edition with 719 pages 

published by Frederick Warne and Co London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

158 - The Modern Physician vol 1 by Andrew Wilson Hardback Book date & edition unknown with 262 pages Published by Caxton Publishing 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

159 - The Golden Wonder Book for Childern Edited by John R Crossland & J M Parrish 1934 Hardback Book First Edition with 768 pages 

published by Odhams Press Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

160 - Last Essays by The Earl of Birkenhead 1930 Hardbback Book Second Impression with 426 pages published by Cassell and Company Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

161 - The Chums of Study Ten by J P Milne Hardback Book date & edition unknown with 96 pages published by Blackie & Son Ltd London, signs 

of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Jan of The Fourth by Christine Chaundler 1943 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 240 pages published by Thomas Nelson & Sons Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Kate's Ordeal and Little Bess by Emma Leslie & Mary W Ellis Hardback Book date & edition unknown with 95 pages published by The 

Sunday School Union London, signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

164 - The Doctor's Lass by L E Tiddeman Hardback Book date & edition unknown with 96 pages published by Blackie & Son Ltd London, signs of 

ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

165 - Worrals Goes East by Captain W E Johns 1944 Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages published by Hodder and Stoughton Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

166 - The London Anthology by Hugh & Pauline Massingham 1950 Hardback Book First Edition with 514 pages published by Phoenix House Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Leaves in The Wind by Alpha of The Plough 1925 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 270 paages published by J M Dent & Sons Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Glanffrwd's History of Llanwynno (with map) translated from Welsh by Thomas Evans Hardback Book date & edition unknown with 210 

pages published by H W Southey and Sons Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Cicero Select Letters by W W How Hardback Book New Edition date unknown published by Oxford at The Clarendon Press, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

170 - On Life & Letters by Anatole France translated by A W Evans 1924 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 318 pages published by John 

Lane The Bodley Head Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

171 - War Games Through The Ages Vol 3 1792 - 1859 by Donald F Featherstone 1975 Hardback Book edition unknown with 243 pages 

published by S Paul, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

172 - How To Play Your Best Golf All The Time by Tommy Armour 1954 Hardback Book First UK Edition with 159 pages published by Hodder and 

Stoughton Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

173 - Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses by W Gordon Sears 1959 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 376 pages published by Edward 

Arnold & Co London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

174 - The Leopard by Giuseppe Di Lampedusa translated by Archibald Colquhoun 1960 Hardback Book Fourth Impression with 254 pages 

published by Collins and Harvill Press London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Selections from The Attic Orators edited by R C Jebb 1951 Hardback Book Reprinted Second Edition with 434 pages published by 

Macmillan & Co Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Selected Letters of Pliny by C E Prichard & E R Bernard 1899 Hardback Book New Edition with 76 pages published by Oxford at the 

Clarendon Press, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Three Private Speeches of Demosthenis Edited by F C Doherty 1927 Hardback Book First Edition with 111 pages published by Oxford at the 

Clarendon Press, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Secret Session Speeches - Delivered by The Right Hon Winston S Churchill to the House of Commons 1940 - 1943 compiled by Charles 

Eade 1946 Hardback Book First Edition with 96 pages published by Cassell and Company Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

179 - The Nomogram - The Theory and Practical Construction of Computation Charts by H J Allcock & J R Jones 1950 Hardback Book Fourth 

Edition with 238 pages published by Sir Issac Pitman & Sons Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Jean-Paul Sartre - Les Mains Sales Edited by Geoffrey Brereton 1969 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 191 pages published by 

Methuen Educational Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Road Through Kudistan - The Narrative of an Engineer in Iraq by A M Hamilton 1945 Hardback Book Fourth Impression with 256 pages 

published by Faber and Faber Ltd London, signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Timothy John and Mr Murphy by George Nash 1966 Hardback Book First Edition with 127 pages published by Collins Clear-Type Press 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

183 - The Reputation of The Upper Fourth Christine Chaundler date & edition unknown Hardback Book with 248 pages published by Dean & Son 

Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

184 - Insanity Fair by Douglas Reed 1938 Hardback Book 36th Impression with 431 pages published by Jonathan Cape Ltd London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Heads and Tails by Aage Thaarup 1956 Hardback Book First Edition with 237 pages published by Cassell and Company Ltd London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Steve Perryman Signed Book - Steve Perryman A Spur Forever! - My Lilywhite and Blue Life by Steve Perryman 2019 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 304 pages Signed by Steve Perryman on the Title page (dedicated) published by Vision Sports Publishing, good condition. Est. £8 - 

10 

187 - Dragons Truth, Myth, and Legend by David Passes 1993 Hardback Book First Edition with 41 pages published by Artist & Writers Guild 

Books, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Rowland Hilder Country - An Artist's Memoir Edited by Denis Thomas 1987 Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 128 pages published by 

Book Club Associates, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

189 - Butler & Wilson Jewellery 40th Anniversary by Madeleine Marsh 2009 Hardback Book First Edition published by Butler & Wilson Ltd London, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

190 - History of Western American Art by Royal B Hassrick 1987 Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages published by Bison Books Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Turner Watercolours by Martin Butlin 1962 Hardback Book First Edition with 80 pages published by Barrie & Rockliff (Barrie Books Ltd) 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

192 - The Paintings of L S Lowry - Oils and Watercolours 1976 Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 130 plates published by Book Club 

Associates, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

193 - William Blake by William Vaughan1984 Hardback Books Bracken Books Edition with 46 colour plates published by Bracken Books London, 

good condition.  Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

194 - Bruce Lee - The Authorized Visual History by Steve Kerridge 2018 Hardback Book First Edition with 191 pages published by Carlton Books 

Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

195 - The Films of Elvis Presley by Susan Doll 1991 Hardback Book First Edition with 95 pages published by Publications International Ltd, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

196 - The Golden Age of Flemish Art by William Gaunt 1983 Hardback Book Omega Books Edition with 160 pages published by Omega Books 

Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Monet's Garden Through The Seasons at Giverny by Vivian Russell 1995 Hardback Book First Edition with 168 pages published by Frances 

Lincoln Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

198 - William Morris at Home by David Rodgers 1996 Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages published by Ebury Press London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

199 - An Album of Curious Houses by Lucinda Lambton 1988 Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages published by Chatto & Windus Ltd 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

200 - Betjeman's Britain Edited by Candida Lycett Green 1999 Hardback Book with Slipcase Folio Society Edition with 318 pages published by 

The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

201 - Dickens of London by Wolf Mankowitz 1976 Hardback Book First Edition with 252 pages published by George Weidenfeld Ltd London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Sagitarius Rising by Cecil Lewis 1998 Hardback Book with Slipcase Folio Society Edition with 230 pages published by The Folio Society, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

203 - Just So Stories - For Small Children by Rudyard Kipling 1991 Hardback Book with Slipcase Folio Society Edition with 189 pages published 

by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

204 - M A Kuzniar Signed Book - Midnight in Everwood by M A Kuzniar 2021 Hardback Book Kindle Edition with 342 pages Signed by M A 

Kuzniar on the Title page published by HQ (Harper Collins publishers Ltd), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

205 - Darktown - A Novel by Thomas mullen 2016 Hardback Book First Edition with 371 pages published by Atria Books (Simon & Schuster Inc), 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Henry Fuseli 1741 - 1825 Translated by Sarah Twohig 1975 Softback Book / Catalogue First Edition with 143 pages published by Tate 

Gallery Publications Department, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

207 - Egon Schiele 1890 - 1918 - The Midnight Soul of the Artist by Reinhard Steiner 1991 Softback Book First Edition with 96 pages published by 

Benedikt Taschen, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

208 - Caspar David Friedrich to Ferdinand Hodler - A Romantic Tradition - Nineteenth Century Paintings and Drawings from the Oskar Reinhart 

Foundation by Peter Wegmann 1993 Softback Book First Edition with 286 pages published by Los Angeles County Museum of Art, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

209 - To Kill A Mockingbird by Harper Lee 1996 Hardback Book with Slipcase Folio Society Edition with 270 pages published by The Folio 

Society, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

210 - The Diary of A Nobody by George & Weedon Grossmith 1969 Hardback Book with Slipcase Folio Society Edition with 165 pages published 

by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

211 - Alexander Solzhenitsyn - The First Circle Translated by Michael Guybon 1971 Hardback Book Third Impression with 580 pages published by 

Collins & Harvill Press London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

212 - George Thomas Mr Speaker - The Memoirs of Viscount Tonypandy by George Thomas 1985 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 242 

pages published by Century Publishing Co Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Pygmy Kitabu by Jean-Pierre Hallet with Alex Pelle 1974 Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 434 pages published by Book Club 

Associates, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

214 - The Original Stan The Man - The Autobiography by Stanley Bowles 1996 Hardback Book First Edition with 196 pages published by Paper 

Plane Publishing Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Streep - A Life in Film by Iain Johnstone 2009 Hardback Book First Edition with 240 pages published by Psychology News Press London, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

216 - Essential Surrealists by Tim Martin 1999 Hardback Book First Edition with 256 pages published by Dempsey parr (Parragon), good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Vaughan Oliver Visceral Pleasures by Rick Polynor 2000 Hardback Book First Edition with 224 pages published by Booth-Clibborn Editions 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Bruegel by Gregory Martin 1984 Hardback Book Bracken Books Edition with 40 Colour Plates published by Bracken Books London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

219 - British Art since 1900 by Sir John Rothenstein 1962 Hardback Book First Edition with 181 pages published by Phaidon Publishers Inc, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Abstraction - Towards a New Art - Painting 1910 - 20 1980 Hardback Book First Edition with 128 pages published by Tate Gallery 

Publications Department London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Christopher Wood Signed Book - Fairies in Victorian Art by Christopher Wood 2000 Hardback Book First Edition with 191 pages published 

by Antique Collectors' Club Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Remembering Charles Rennie Mackintosh - An Illustrated Biography by Alistair Moffat & Colin Baxter 1989 Hardback Book First Edition with 

157 pages published by Colin Baxter Photography Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

223 - Stanley Spencer - An English Vision by Fiona Maccarthy 1998 Hardback Book First Edition with 194 pages published by Yale University 

Press, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Stanley Spencer - Visions from a Berkshire Village by Duncan Robinson 1979 Hardback Book First Edition with 80 pages published by 

Phaidon Press Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Cecil Beaton War Photographs 1939 - 45 1981 Hardback Book First Edition with 189 pages published by The Imperial War Museum & 

Janes Publishing Co Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Beth Russell's William Morris Needlepoint 1995 Hardback Book First Edition with 128 pages published by Conran Octopus, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Barbie - Four Decades of Fasion, Fantasy, and Fun by Marco Tosa 1998 Hardback Book Pavilion Books Edition with 152 pages published 

by Pavilion Books Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

228 - You Can Disco by Jennifer Meloney 1979 Hardback Book First Edition with 81 pages published by Domus Books, good condition. Est. £8 - 

10 

229 - Beryl Cook - The Works 1978 Hardback Book First Edition published by John Murray (Publishers) Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Art Nouveau by Klaus-Jurgen Sembach 2000 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 240 pages published by Benedikt Taschen, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

231 - Images of Malta by Geoffrey Aquilina Ross 1990 Hardback Book First Edition with 124 pages published by Miranda Publications, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

232 - Churchill - The Life - An Authorised Pictorial Biography by Max Arthur 2015 Hardback Book First Edition with 272 pages published by 

Cassell Illustrated, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

233 - RaceAgainst time by Ellen Macarthur 2005 Hardback Book First Edition with 287 pages published by Michael Joseph (Penguin Group), good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

234 - About Time - Einstein's Unfinished Revolution by Paul Davies 1995 Hardback Book First Edition with 316 pages published by Viking 

(Penguin Group), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

235 - The Amazonian Chronicles by Jaques Meunier & A M Savarin Translated by Carol Christensen 1994 Hardback Book First English Edition 

with 169 pages published by Mercury House , good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

236 - A History of Copper Mining in Namaqualand 1846 - 1931 by John M Smallberger 1975 Hardback Book First Edition with 152 pages 

published by G Struik (Pty) Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

237 - An Open Book by Monica Dickens 1978 Hardback Book First Edition with 209 pages published by Mayflower Books / Heinemann, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Gulliver's Travels by Jonathan Swift 1994 Hardback Book Fourth Printing Folio Edition with 262 pages published by The Folio Society, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Scorched Earth - Hitler's War on Russia Vol 2 by Paul Carell 1970 Hardback Book First English Edition with 556 pages published by George 

G Harrap & Co Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

240 - The Rise and Fall of The League of Nations by George Scott 1973 Hardback Book First Edition with 432 pages published by Hutchinson & 

Co (Publishers) Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

241 - On Judaism - Conversations on being Jewish in Today's World by Emanuel Feldman 1994 Hardback Book First Edition with 302 pages 

published by Rabbi Emanuel Feldman, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

242 - Vulcan's Fury - Man Against Vulcano by Alwyn Scarth 1999 Hardback Book First Edition with 299 pages published by Yale University Press, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

243 - The Midas Touch by John Train 1987 Hardback Book First Edition with 207 pages published by Harper & Row Publishers Inc, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

244 - The Boy Airman - An Absolute Stranger To Fear by Richard Petty 2014 Softback Book First English Edition with 189 pages published by 

Richard Petty, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

245 - Hitler's Fortresses - German Fortifications and Defences 1939 - 45 Edited by Chriss McNab 2014 Hardback Book First Edition with 396 

pages published by Osprey Publishing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

246 - Scotland and The Modern World by George Pratt Insh 1932 Hardback Book First Edition with 253 pages published by W & A K Johnston 

Ltd. Good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

247 - About Collecting by J H Yoxall 1908 Hardback Book First Edition with 134 pages published by The London Opinion Curio Club, signs of 

ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

248 - Tall Tales and Wee Stories by Billy Connolly 2019 Hardback Book First Edition with 330 pages published by Two Roads (John Murray 

Press), good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

249 - The Power of Geography - The Maps That Reveal The Future of Our World by Tim marshall 2021 Hardback Book First Edition with 352 

pages published by Elliott and Thompson Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Paul Hennessy Signed Book - Never Again - Britain 1945 - 51 by Paul Hennessy 1992 Hardback Book First Edition with 544 pages 

published by Jonathan Cape Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Catholic Directory of England and Wales 2001 Hardback Book First Edition with 997 pages published by Gabriel Communications Ltd, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

252 - Ian Bostridge Signed Book - Shubert's Winter Journey by Ian Bostridge 2015 Hardback Book First Edition with 502 pages published by 

Faber & Faber Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

253 - Children's Artist Friends by Mary L McLennan 1931 Hardback Book First Edition with 99 pages published by J M Dent & Sons Ltd, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

254 - Ask The Fellows Who Cut The Hay by George Ewart Evans 1958 Hardback Book The Country Book Club Edition with 250 pages published 

by The Country Book Club Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Picasso - The Taste of Our Time by Maurice Raynal Translated by James Emmons 1953 Hardback Book edition unknown with 135 pages 

published by Skira, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Waverley Root Signed Book - The Food of Italy by Waverley Root 1971 Hardback book First Edition with 750 pages Signed by Waverley 

Root on the Title page (dedicated) published by Atheneum New York, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

257 - The Christian World of The Middle Ages by Bernard Hamilton 2003 Book Club Associates Edition Hardback Book with 256 pages published 

by Book Club Associates, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

258 - English Painting by R H Wilenski 1933  Hardback book First Edition with 303 pages published by Faber & Faber Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 

- 10 

259 - The War in The Trenches by Alan Lloyd 1976 Book Club Associates Edition Hardback Book with 200 pages published by Book Club 

Associates, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Bygone Hertforshire Edited by William Andrews 1898 Hardback Book First Edition with 283 pages published by William Andrews & Co 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

261 - Cesare Pavese - A Mania For Solitude - Selected Poems 1930 - 1950 Translated by Margaret Crosland 1969 Hardback Book First Edition 

with 149 pages published by Peter Owen Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

262 - Scherz Kunstbucher - Utrillo by Pierre Courtbion 1947 Hardback Book First Edition published by Alfred Scherz Verlag Bern, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Shelley 1941 Hardback Book First Edition with 80 pages published by Penns in The Rocks Press / William Collins London signs of ageing, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Coleridge 1942 Hardback Book First Edition with 79 pages published by William Collins London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Tennyson 1941 Hardback Book First Edition with 78 pages published by William Collins London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

266 - Byron 1941 Hardback Book First Edition with 79 pages published by Penns in The Rocks Press / William Collins London signs of ageing, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

267 - Wordsworth 1942 Hardback Book First Edition with 79 pages published by William Collins London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

268 - The Island of Doctor moreau by H G Wells date & edition unknown Hardback Book with 188 pages published by Daily Express Fiction 

Library, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

269 - La Chartreuse De Parme 1939 edition unknown Hardback Book with 567 pages published by Nelson Editeurs Paris, good condition. Est. £8 

- 10 

270 - Noble Essences or Couteous Revalations - An Autobiography by Osbert Sitwell 1950 Hardback Book First Edition with 323 pages published 

by macmillan & Co Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

271 - Emma & I - The True and Inspiring Story of a Young Woman's Triumphant Search for Sight by Sheila Hocken 1977 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 191 pages published by The Leisure Circle, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

272 - Ken Lukowiak Signed Book - A Soldier's Song - True Stories from The Falklands by Ken Lukowiak 1993 Hardback Book First Edition with 

180 pages published by Martin Secker & Warburg Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

273 - The Age of Elegance 1818 - 1822 by Arthur Bryant 1950 Hardback Book First Edition with 450 pages published by Collins Clear-Type Press 

London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

274 - The Army and The Man by John Knott Hardback Book date & edition unknown with 175 pages published by Sampson Low, Marston & Co 

Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

275 - Orientations by Sir Ronald Storrs 1937 Hardback Book First Edition with 624 pages published by Ivor Nicholson & Watson Ltd London, signs 

of ageing, small tear in top of spine cover, fair / good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

276 - Le Pays Cathare en aquarelles by Michel Peyramaure 2003 Hardback Book First Edition published by Editions Quest-France, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

277 - The Bread of Those Early Years by Heinrich Boll Translated by Leila Vennewitz 1976 Hardback Book First English Edition with 123 pages 

published by Martin Secker & Warburg Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

278 - Gringolo - The Story of a Doormouse by Lilli Koenig 1961 Hardback Book First English Edition with 122 pages published by Macdonald & Co 

(Publishers) Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

279 - Tempestuous Journey - Lloyd George His Life and Times by Frank Owen 1954 Hardback Book First Edition with 784 pages published by 

Hutchinson & Co (Publishers) Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

280 - City of Gold and Other Stories from the Old Testament by Peter Dickinson 1980 Hardback Book First Edition with 188 pages published by 

Victor Gollancz Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

281 - Charles Playfair Signed Book - Shot! - Bowls Cartoons By Charles Playfair 1954 Hardback Book First Edition Signed by Charles Playfair on 

the Title page published by Howard B Timmins Cape Town signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

282 - How To Land A A330 Airbus - And Other Skills for The Modern an by James May 2010 Hardback Book First Edition with 256 pages 

published by Hodder & Stoughton, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

283 - Tim Wonnacott Signed Book - Tim Wonnacott's Moneymaking Antiques for the Future - Collect Today, Profit Tomorrow 2004 Softback Book 

First Edition with 144 pages Signed by Tim Wonnacott on the Title page published by Virgin Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

284 - The Little Pot Boiler - A Book Based Freely on His Seasonal Overdraft by Spike Milligan 1963 Hardback Book First Edition with 88 pages 

published by Dobson Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

285 - Scattered Memories by Nicholas Cobbold with Clive Hodges 2015 Hardback Book First Edition with 226 pages published by The Cobold 

Family History Trust, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

286 - Images of Christmas Edited by Eliane Wilson 1984 Hardback Book First Edition with 122 pages published by Shepeard-Walwyn (Publishers) 

Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Richard Dimbleby - A Biography by Jonathan Dimbleby 1975 Hardback Book First Edition with 422 pages published by Hodder & Stoughton, 

good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

288 - Where There's A Will - Hope, Grief and Endurance in a Cycle Race Across a Continent by Emily Chappell 2019 Hardback Book First Edition 

with 278 pages published by Profile Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

289 - Richard Sotnick Signed Book - Retribution by Richard Sotnick 2013 Hardback Book First Edition with 287 pages Signed by Richard Sotnick 

on the Third page (dedicated) published by Ephesus Publishing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

290 - The Gods Divided - Forbidden Love, A Wartime Mystery, A Lifelong Search for the Truth by Richard Sotnick 2017 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 210 pages Signed by Richard Sotnick on the Title page (dedicated) published by Ephesus Publishing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Maggie O'Farrell Signed Book - The Vanishing Act of Esme Lennox by Maggie O'Farrell 2006 Hardback Book First Edition with 245 pages 

Signed by Maggie O'Farrell on the Title page published by Headline Book Publishing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

292 - Shelley 1941 Hardback Book First Edition with 80 pages published by Penns in The Rocks Press / William Collins London, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

293 - Order of The Day by Alex Bowlby 1974 Hardback Book First Edition with 101 pages published by Leo Cooper Ltd London, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Dick of Temple Bar by M C Rowsell Hardback Book date & edition unknown with 127 pages published by Ernest Nister London signs of 

ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

295 - The Book of Lists by David Wallechinsky, Irving & Amy Wallace 1977 Hardback Book First Edition with 304 pages published by Cassell & 

Company Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

296 - The Middle East in Revolution by Humphrey Trevelyan 1970 Hardback Book First Edition with 275 pages published by Macmillan and Co 

Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

297 - A Spell of Sleep by Nina Beachcroft 1976 Hardback Book First Edition with 139 pages published by William Heinemann Ltd London, good 

condition. Est. £8 - 10 

298 - The Model Railway Handbook by W J Bassett-Lowke 1950 Hardback Book 15th Edition with 157 pages published by Bassett-Lowke Ltd, 

signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

299 - Silly Verse for Kids by Spike Milligan Hardback Book Fourth Impression with 61 pages published by Dobson Books Ltd London, signs of 

ageing outer dust cover is in two parts, fair / good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

300 - The Kon-Tiki Expedition - By Raft across The South Seas by Thor Heyerdahl Translated by F H Lyon 1953 Hardback Book 19th Impression 

with 235 pages published by George Allen & Unwin Ltd London, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

301 - Men-Of-War by Patrick O'Brian 1974 Hardback Book First Edition with 76 pages published by William Collins Sons & Co Ltd, good condition. 

Est. £8 - 10 

302 - Scale Railway Modelling To-Day by Edward Beal 1944 Hardback Book Second & Revised Edition with 268 pages published by Adam & 

Charles Black Ltd London.  Est. £8 - 10 

303 - A House Divided - The Dillema of Northern Ireland by James Callaghan 1973 Hardback Book First Edition with 207 pages published by 

William Collins Sons & Co Ltd, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 

304 - Philosophy Politics and Society Edited by Peter Laslett 1956 Hardback Book First Edition with 184 pages published by Oxford Basil 

Blackwell, good condition. Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

                                                   Friday 27th Oct 10am 


